208 YASKAWA SIGMA-7 | CAtAloG
model Designations
1st ... 3rd digit - Maximum applicable
Motor capacity
Code Specification
Three-phase, 200 v
r70*1 0.05 kW
r90*1 0.1 kW
1r6*1 0.2 kW
2r8*1 0.4 kW
3r8 0.5 kW
5r5*1 0.75 kW
7r6 1.0 kW
120 1.5 kW
180 2.0 kW
200 3.0 kW
330 5.0 kW
470 6.0 kW
550 7.5 kW
590 11 kW
780 15 kW
4th digit - Voltage
Code Specification
A 200 vAC
7th digit - design revision order
A
5th + 6th digit - Interface
Code Specification
00 Analog voltage/
pulse train reference
10 MeCHATroLiNK-ii
communication reference
20 MeCHATroLiNK-iii
communication reference
e0 Command option Attachable
Type
A0 etherCAT
communication reference
Sgd7S - 00
5th + 6th4th 7th1st ... 3rd 8th ... 10th digitSigma-7 Series
Sigma-7S Models
*1.  You can use these models with either a single-phase or
three-phase input.
Note:  The same ServoPACKs are used for both rotary
Servomotors and Linear Servomotors.
a ar70 001
8th ... 10th digit - Hardware options Specifications
code Specifications Applicable Models
None Without options All models
001 rack-mounted  SGD7S-r70A to -330A
001 Duct-mounted  SGD7S-470A to -780A
002 varnished All models
008
Single-phase,
200 v power input
1.5 kW
00A
varnished and single phase